
LOT 34 FAIRFIELD HILLS S/D.

694-425, 875-1420, 978-1342, WD 

MEDINA FRANCO
141 SW MEDINA CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

20-3S-16-02194-034

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

20316.010 1.00/

12/18/2024 ME 3.90 54,600 0 0 54,600

STANDARD
3

236,525
11,220
54,600

302,345
0

302,345
0

302,345
302,345

0

305,984

1529/1219 12/13/2024 WD Q I 01 425,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VILLALTA MAVRA

MEDINA FRANCO

0978/1342 3/14/2003 WD Q I 145,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JUANITA C BEASLEY

MAVRA M VILLALTA
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426 NW FETT WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 08 CLAY TILE 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,040 127.4130 142.70 291,108 1991 2010 0 0 0 18.75 81.25

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1577

BAS 1,577 100 1,577 182,843

FGR 529 55 291 33,740

FOP 200 30 60 6,957

FSP 280 40 112 12,985

2,586 2,040 236,525

BAS= W29 FSP= N10 W28 S10 E28$ W32 FGR= W23 S23 E23 N23$ S23
E3 S3 E11 FOP= S8 E25 N8 W25$ E47 N26 $.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 20 30 600.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 14 32 448.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 3,360

3 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 0 36 10 360.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 3,960

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,200

11,220

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-3 0.00 0.00 3.90 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 54,600


